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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 3

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:
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BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
15:59:12

133 17 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 2.52 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 1981,
having primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 2688 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 9 Rooms, and 4
Bdrms.

649,300649,3361097712.51999
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Prior Id # 2:
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101 

132 

ONE FAM

UNDEV

25700

1.93
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0

0
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FV  
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/
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APPRAISED:
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767 Cluster Subdivision 1/26 interest in
common land parcels 34-1-0, 34-2-0, 34-2-8
to 9, 34-3-0 to 1, 35-5-0, 35-5-4 to 6, 35-5-11
to 12, 35-5-20 to 21
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Sign:
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Date Time
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D
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PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:
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No Alt No Direction/Street/City
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Postal:
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491

262.64

6,091

323.36

1.00

N
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6805 26882688

569,666

142.70

920816.1165

Line 1

869200

0

869156

146213

1015369

1.00000000

64941

1.60

164.152

1.00999999

0.97321427

167.00

1

14.4

NO NO

14.GD   - Good

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

0

1

2

AVERAGE1

3

2

1 GOOD

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1981

B+   - GOOD (+)

100

1

100

1    - FORCED H/A

1    - OIL

0

50

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

4    - CARPET

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE
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FFL 

BMT 

GAR 

WDK 

HST 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

GARAGE

WOOD DECK

HALF STORY

2,450

2,442

517

444

238

164.150

41.040

38.520

18.680

164.150

402,173

100,215

19,915

8,295

39,068

9    - CONTEMPORARY

1H   - 1H  

NBHD Mod:

Color:Year:Serial #Model:Make:MOBILE HOME
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Total:

Lump Sum Adj:
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RES BREAKDOWN
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Heating:
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Total:
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Desc:
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Grade Factor:
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Total: %
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%

%
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Rating:A Kits:
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% Sprinkled
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Frpl:
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Rating:

A HBth:
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Rating:A 3QBth

OthrFix:
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Rating:

Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


